Take your plans to a bigger scale with the Epson T-Series technical printers.
The T-Series printers enhances your ideas by showcasing them in a big way with stand-out performance,
impeccable precision, and exceptional engineering. Devised for precision and reliability, the printer comes with the
PrecisionCore printheads and UltraChrome XD2 ink, now with bigger ink capacity*, to help businesses go big on their plans.
GO BIG on the details and find out more from our printing experts.
*For SC-T3435 and SC-T5435 only.
GO BIG ON
EXCEPTIONAL

SURECOLORTM  SC-T3435/T5435/T5430M
LARGE FORMAT PRINTERS
Model Size    Order Code SC-T3435/SC-T5435    SC-T5430M
Black Ink Cartridge    110ml C13T41Q500
Cyan Ink Cartridge     110ml C13T41Q200
Magenta Ink Cartridge    110ml C13T41Q300
Yellow Ink Cartridge    110ml  C13T41Q400
Black Ink Cartridge    350ml C13T41D500
Cyan Ink Cartridge    350ml C13T41D200
Magenta Ink Cartridge     350ml C13T41D300
Yellow Ink Cartridge     350ml C13T41D400
Black Ink Cartridge     700ml C13T41C500
Cyan Ink Cartridge     700ml C13T41C200
Magenta Ink Cartridge     700ml C13T41C300
Yellow Ink Cartridge     700ml C13T41C400
Consumables & Options
Options         SC-T3435        SC-T5435        SC-T5430M
Roll Feed Spinder (24”)
C12C933281
Roll Feed Spinder (36”)
C12C933301
Others
Maintenance Box C13T699700
Auto Cutter Spare Blade C13S902007
Borderless Replacement Pad Kit C13S400064
Regional Offices:
Ahmedabad - 3314 8500/01, Chennai - 3967 7500, Ernakulam - 4012 315, Coimbatore - 98942 19200, Kolkata - 4603 4729,